2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

SHIRLEY MACEY FIELD 1 (closest to hall)

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8:00 AM
9:00 AM Men's Soccer
SCYSA

10:00 AM 9:00 to 12:00pm 9:00 am to 3:00pm

(Apr 01-30, 2024)
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

SCYSA
1:00 PM 12:00 to 3:00pm
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
SCYSA SCYSA SCDGA SCYSA
5:00 PM 4:00 to 8:00pm 4:00 to 8:00pm 5:00 to 9:00pm 4:00 to 8:00pm
Drop In Soccer SCYSA
6:00 PM 6:00 to 9:00pm 5:00 to 9:00pm
Wednedays except one

7:00 PM Wed of month
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Monday, April 08
Saturday, April 13
Saturday, May 11
Sunday, Jun 02
June 22 & 23

Aug 03 & 04

Elphi & Chat Ultimate Frisbee Tournament (9am-4pm)
SCYSA Year End Tournament

SCUDA Tournament

SCDGA Tournament

SCYSA Coast Wide Tournament

SCDGA Tournament

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

SHIRLEY MACEY FIELD 2 (closest to ferry)

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
8:00 AM
9:00 AM Men's Soccer
SCYSA

10:00 AM 9:00 to 12:00pm 9:00 am to 3:00pm

(Apr 01-30, 2024)
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

SCYSA
1:00 PM 12:00 to 3:00pm
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
SCYSA SCYSA SCDGA SCYSA
5:00 PM 4:00 to 8:00pm 4:00 to 8:00pm 5:00 to 9:00pm 4:00 to 8:00pm
Drop In Soccer SCYSA
6:00 PM 6:00 to 9:00pm 5:00 to 9:00pm
Wednesdays except one

7:00 PM Wed of month
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Monday, April 08
Saturday, April 13
Saturday, May 11
Sunday, Jun 02
June 22 & 23

Aug 03 & 04

Elphi & Chat Ultimate Frisbee Tournament (9am-4pm)
SCYSA Year End Tournament

SCUDA Tournament

SCDGA Tournament

SCYSA Coast Wide Tournament

SCDGA Tournament

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

BROTHERS FIELD 1 (southwest near washrooms and parking lot)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Jun 15 & 16

June 22 & 23

July 08-12

July 10-Aug 14

July 15-19

Friday, July 19, 2024
July 29-Aug 01

SCBA Tournament

SCYSA Coast Wide Tournament
SCRD Programming (9:00am -3:30pm) every day
SCRD Programming (5:00-6:30pm) Wednesdays only
SCRD Programming (9:00am - 12:00pm) every day

SCRD Programming (3:00-5:00pm)

SCRD Programming (9:00am - 3:30pm) every day

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

BROTHERS FIELD 2 (northwest along Park Rd)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Jun15 & 16
June 22 & 23

SCBA Tournament

SCYSA Coast Wide Tournament

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

BROTHERS FIELD 3 (northeast in back, away from roads)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Jun15 & 16
June 22 & 23

SCBA Tournament

SCYSA Coast Wide Tournament

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

CONNOR PARK

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

June 22 & 23

SCYSA Coast Wide Tournament

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

MARYANNE WEST

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

5/22/2024



2024 Spring/Summer Ongoing User Field Bookings

LIONS FIELD (PENDER HARBOUR)

Time

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

May 03-05

SCDGA Tournament

5/22/2024



